

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3037/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/05/2005 in SBCRL No.829/2004 of the
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SAHADUTT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KALAMUDEEN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 19/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Narottam Vyas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.

Mrs.Madhur Dadlani, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)

Court Master